
2000 InterClub Midwinters - Results

A-Division

Pos Sail# Helmsman Crew Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 TotPts Pos

1 333 Bill Healy Kate Sheahan 3 2 9 2 4 7 3 4 5 2 1 42.00 1

2 693 Ed Adams Carol Conin 10 1 2 3 1 2 1 12 3 1 7 43.00 2

3 422 Jim Bowers Myrna MacRae 8 5 1 1 5 11 7 15 4 3 2 62.00 3

4 801 Paul-Jon Patin A. Patin 2 11 3 11 3 6 13 6 7 15 5 82.00 4

5 802 Jesse Falsone Charlie Strusse 9 20DNF 8 6 14 3 5 9 2 4 3 83.00 5

6 699 Jasper Craig Becky Craig 5 16 11 9 7 4 11 7 8 6 6 90.00 6

7 705 Henry Filter Nancy Gilreath 6 10 15 4 2 14 8 5 13 12 4 93.00 7

8 619 Paul Adam kim Queene 1 4 23DNF 22DNF 22DNF 1 6 1 1 17 9 107.00 8

9 672 Phil Grotheer Dan Rabin 16 3 18 13 6 9 17 13 9 5 10 119.00 9

10 11 Tucker Thompson Trish Kreh 12 6 6 12 9 18 15 3 14 20 8 123.00 10

11 235 Adam Burns Liz Bower 4 14 4 8 8 15 4 14 20 14 22 127.00 11

12 779 Jon Guth Nat Cooughlin 17 9 7 5 15 10 2 19 11 21 14 130.00 12

13 675 Alex Pline Lisa Pline 11 8 5 10 13 12 19 16 16 7 15 132.00 13

14 19 Mike Danish Nate Kendrick 22DNF 20DNF 20 7 12 8 9 11 10 11 16 146.00 14

15 403 Aden King Molly Hughes 14 7 13 17 17 13 12 10 19 16 11 149.00 15

16 695 Chad Atkins Toby Heisler 13 12 23DNF 22DNF 22DNF 17 10 8 6 9 13 155.00 16

17 97 Macy Nelson John Howell 7 20DNF 19 20 10 5 14 2 15 27OCS 18 157.00 17

18 602 Allan Freedman Diana Belknap 15 17 10 19 16 20 20 18 17 8 20 180.00 18

19 804 Rhett Simonds Celeste Simonds 17.3AVG 17.3AVG 17.3AVG 15 21 19 16 22 23 10 12 189.90 19

20 35 18 15 16 14 20 16 23 21 18 22 24 207.00 20

21 270 Tim Herzog Timberly Turner 20 20DNF 12 16 11 27DNC 27DNC 23 21 13 19 209.00 21

22 527 Tom Stout Tara Stout 22DNF 18 17 21 19 22 21 17 12 19 21 209.00 22

23 621 Bill Heinz 19 13 14 18 18 21 18 27RET 22 18 23 211.00 23

24 33 Jervis Dorton Carl DeMatteo 22DNF 20DNF 21 22DNF 22DNF 23 22 20 24 23 17 236.00 24

25 694 Ian Mutnick Karen Furst 22DNF 20DNF 23DNF 22DNF 22DNF 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 271.00 25

26 491 Jon Baxter Molly Curtiss 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 297.00 26

B-Division

Pos Sail# Helmsman Crew Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 TotPts Pos

1 693 Andrew Pimental Monique Gaylor 4 1 4 11 3 10 2 5 7 6 3 56.00 1

2 672 Hal Gilreath Alex Stout 3 5 2 2 2 4 20 4 1 11 7 61.00 2

3 422 John MacRae Barb Evans 5 4 1 10 5 3 1 6 18 10 6 69.00 3

4 705 Doug Clark 1 2 3 7 6 12 6 2 22 3 8 72.00 4

5 97 Barney Harris Becky Harris 10 12 11 24DNF 10 2 9 3 4 2 2 89.00 5

6 675 Paul Cronin Kate Fears 11 3 13 1 1 7 19 13 5 7 15 95.00 6

7 333 Ty Reed Rob Kotler 8 7 7 5 4 1 4 17 23DNF 22 5 103.00 7

8 619 Will Welles Ryan Donahue 6 9 12 23 9 21 3 12 13 1 1 110.00 8

9 802 Allan Carscaddon JoAnn Jones 2 19 6 8 22 5 14 1 19 8 10 114.00 9

10 699 Eric Reinke Kim Couranz 7 8 22 9 13 9 5 18 11 4 11 117.00 10

11 19 Brad Soule Thersa Brooks 20 14 14 3 15 20 10 8 3 13 4 124.00 11



12 695 Chuck Norris Julie Batcho 13 20 16 4 11 8 8 16 2 19 9 126.00 12

13 801 Matt Cottrell Cecily Natunewicz 16 10 9 17 7 6 7 19 20 5 19 135.00 13

14 602 Dustin Romey Leigh Morgan 9 15 8 6 8 24 11 9 17 18 18 143.00 14

15 621 15 24DNF 10 15 14 14 18 10 8 12 17 157.00 15

16 527 Jonathan Foot Barbara Foot 19 6 5 18 19 11 15 15 16 21 14 159.00 16

17 804 Tod Lochner 12 11 15 14 17 16 12 27DNC 6 15 16 161.00 17

18 11 Ted Kaczmarski Shannon McKay 22 21 17 13 12 17 22 14 21 14 12 185.00 18

19 403 Caleb King Hildrigh Piedman 14 13 24 21 24 15 13 20 12 17 13 186.00 19

20 270 Stu Colie Tom Bauman 18 16 23 12 21 19 16 27DNC 9 9 22 192.00 20

21 779 Nick Von der Wense Cap Pin 24DNF 23 20 16 20 13 17 7 15 16 27DNC 198.00 21

22 235 Dan Lawrence Debbie Capozzi 17 17 19 19 16 18 21 11 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 219.00 22

23 35 Ed Petit de Mange Ed Kenny 21 18 21 22 23 23 23 21 10 27DNC 20 229.00 23

24 33 Jonathan Lange Laine Morrissette 24DNF 24DNF 25DNF 24DNF 25DNF 22 24 22 14 20 21 245.00 24

25 694 Latane Montague Jessie Vogelson 23 22 18 20 18 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 263.00 25

26 491 Stan Schreyer Kim Creage 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 27DNC 297.00 26

Combined A/B Scores for the Midwinter Championship
Pos Bow A Skipper A Crew A Score B Skipper B Crew B Score Total Pos

1 693 Ed Adams Carol Conin 43 Andrew Pimental Monique Gaylor 56 99 1

2 422 Jim Bowers Myrna MacRae 62 John MacRae Barb Evans 69 131 2

3 333 Bill Healy Kate Sheahan 42 Ty Reed Rob Kotler 103 145 3

4 705 Henry Filter Nancy Gilreath 93 Doug Clark 72 165 4

5 672 Phil Grotheer Dan Rabin 119 hal Gilreath Alex Stout 61 180 5

6 802 Jesse Falsone Charlie Strusse 83 Allan Carscaddon JoAnn Jones 114 197 6

7 699 Jasper Craig Becky Craig 90 Eric Reinke Kim Couranz 117 207 7

8 619 Paul Adam kim Queene 107 Will Welles Ryan Donahue 110 217 8

9 801 Paul-Jon Patin A. Patin 82 Matt Cottrell Cecily Natunewicz 135 217 9

10 675 Alex Pline Lisa Pline 132 Paul Cronin Kate Fears 95 227 10

11 97 Macy Nelson John Howell 157 Barney Harris Becky Harris 89 246 11

12 19 Mike Danish Nate Kendrick 146 Brad Soule Thersa Brooks 124 270 12

13 695 Chad Atkins Toby Heisler 155 Chuck Norris Julie Batcho 126 281 13

14 11 Tucker Thompson Trish Kreh 123 Ted Kaczmarski Shannon McKay 185 308 14

15 602 Allan Freedman Diana Belknap 180 Dustin Romey Leigh Morgan 143 323 15

16 779 Jon Guth Nat Cooughlin 130 Nick Von der Wense Cap Pin 198 328 16

17 403 Aden King Molly Hughes 149 Caleb King Hildrigh Piedman 186 335 17

18 235 Adam Burns Liz Bower 127 Dan Lawrence Debbie Capozzi 219 346 18

19 804 Rhett Simonds Celeste Simonds 189.9 Tod Lochner 161 350.9 19

20 527 Tom Stout Tara Stout 209 Jonathan Foot Barbara Foot 159 368 20

21 621 211 157 368 21

22 270 Tim Herzog Timberly Turner 209 Stu Colie Tom Bauman 192 401 22

23 35 207 Ed Petit de Mange Ed Kenny 229 436 23

24 33 Jervis Dorton Carl DeMatteo 236 Jonathan Lange Laine Morrissette 245 481 24

25 694 Ian Mutnick Karen Furst 271 Latane Montague Jessie Vogelson 263 534 25

26 491 Jon Baxter Molly Curtiss 297 Stan Schreyer Kim Creage 297 594 26


